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Year 990 Filer Revenue Expenses Net Assets

2002 Hochberg 405,499 433,920 143,021

2003 Blankenheim 468,014 442,181 159,010

2004 Blankenheim 469,450 458,070 200,001

2005 Miksak 604,905 450,516 353,998

2006 Rawlins 546,720 537,158 363,560

2007 Rawlins 485,827 502,719 346,668

2008 Coate 475,369 580,685 241,352

2009 Coate 461,664 664,507 38,509

2010 Coate 611,470 558,318 91,662

2011 Coate 527,077 537,357 81,382

2012 Coate 520,927 571,621 30,688

2013 Coate 652,570 547,135 136,123

2014 Coate 574,367 549,984 160,506

2015 N/A 515,105 597,165 78,446
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